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

ELECTRIC SEWING machine. (Pr.Ws- -
wnwimu.-m- Tirt wppuance K0. nil"

EXHAUST FANS Cross-ou- t prices. Tester
Appllanc Co. nl4t

USED REFRIGERATORS, washing
rentes, water beaters. Yeater

Appliance Co. ni4B

STEEL clothesline poets. 111 ft up. Rail- -
ing in aiocs, copper lanterns ft tanejat reduced price. 1145 N Liberty. nlM

PEAT MOSS with turtey dropping! 5e

8tore,43ti Bllvertoo Rd. Pb 23034
' una

GENERAL ELECTRIC C rosier. Olbsoa
wow a mia appliance) at OemrLg

GARDEN 8AXD. grftieU crushed rock- -
Shovel ft drag-tt- n etcftratlng. WAI

BAND ft O RAVEL CO Ph

FOR SALE HOUSES
ftlt.eo. CLEAN modern 3 bdrm. horn.

Hollywood dist Close to Catholic school
Hdwd. floor. Fireplace. Parly room
In batrmint. Thu la a beautiful home
Must aeli.

CaJI Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors

n.Mfl. NEW modern 2 BR home on bu
line, close to achool. Hdwd. floor, fire-

place, oil furnace, V blind, attached
garage. Immediate possession. 1650 dn.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
183 8. Hifh Bt.f Ph. vea.

el42
Br OWNER; Good 4 bdrm. bom. Ph. 39395

146'

BY OH NEB: Eng. itrla I m. hie. 3 B.R.,
brk. nit.. PC S., auto oil, 1860 Bo. Hlih
Phone 31711. gl62

INCOME property for nil In heart of
Hollywood. With lease. Oood In-

come. New building. 114ft N. 14th at
141

F.H.A. Houses
EAST ENOLRWOOD ADDITION

3380 ENGLEWOOD AVENUE
8360000 Down Modern Bungalow, 3

bedroom, electric heat and fireplace
Living it Dining room, kitchen and
breakfat nook, laundry room, hard-
wood floor, garage, concrete drive ii
walk, paved sireet. Pull price 110.900

PHA payment 151 91 per month.
1100 EVERGREEN AVENUE

3700 Down Modern Cottage type, 3
bedrooms, oil heat piped into each room.
2 fireplace, living end dinlni room,
kitchen and breakfast nook, hardwood
floor, garage, concrete drive and waits,
paved streets. Pull price 111.500. H A

payments on bslance 165.70 per month
All houses brand new and ready for Im
mediate possession. Csn be financed
thru P.H.A. Top loans at 4' interest
lor 30 year term If wanted.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
Ill M atonic Bids. Ph.
insurance Reel Estate - Mtc. Loans

a 143

NOT JUST ANOTHER
HOUSE A HOME

4 bedrooms, hardwood floors, basement
lot of shrubs, shade. Enalewood Dis
trict.

See W. E. Brown

McKillop Real Estate
Center and High St.

Days Eves.
a 143

141502 Bd. Rm. House. Chicken house.
shop and filling ste. with 2 pumps on

acre cast of town.
HIM 3 Bd. Rm. in Kelier dtst. Large
Llv, Dm. A Din. Rm. on 4 acre. Call
Harvey Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 841 Chemeketa St
Ph. 39371 Eves. 30441

a 143

SAVE $ $ $ $ $
$4250 FULL PRICE

Unfinished house In Kelter 3 block
from school and shopping center. 20x
14 L.R., 2 B Rs. Dinette, kitchen, bath
Stairway Into upstairs. Separate 10x12
utility, all ached aarage. Cement drive-
way, sidewalks, septic tsnk. Your own
welt and pump. Special this week only!van Or ton.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemekte St
ph. 30271 Eves. 23983

143'

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

PRICE REDUCED. Must sell ft rm. plast
ered modern home. Large lot. Only
years old. 86000.

UK A I, HOMfc. Practically new and among
newer homes. Light cheerful rooms.
Elec. heat. Lane garage. Englewood
Diai. price on v 1797ft.

NEW SUBURBAN HOME on bus lint
close to school. I bedrms., hdw. floors
Attached garage. Large lot. Owner
leaving. Price S850D.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

344 State Si. ph.
Evenings call: or

SPECIAL OFFER
It's a good value priced below market
at 11650. Three bedrooms, HW floor,
fireplace, basement, furnace, nice yard
with outdoor fireplace and fUh pond-pa-

street, shade trees. Where can
you match It? Glad to show any time.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

14ft N. High 8t. Phone 37680
al43

POR SAL OR TRADE by owner, lovely
6 rm ft bath witii garage attached. 3

bdrm.. llv. rm din. rm. and kitchen
on large lot. Wall to wall carpet on liv-

ing and uln. rm, floors. Purnare and
fireplace. Or will take smaller home in
Trade. Call Mr. Miller for Information,
Ph. t to 13 a.m. week dav. 14J

NEW: 3 bdrm. house. Modern. Bendlx
washer. All over carpet. Price 15915. S
H. Wright. Aumsville. Ore. 1143

BY OWNER, 4 rm. house. Lot 80x168, prt- -

wen. rrice givuo. r O. Box 53.
Lvons, Ore. a j 40

OPEN from 7 to ft 30 p.m. New S room
house. Hss fireplace, utility and attach-
ed garaae. Oak floors, 24- - shskes. cor-
ner lot. You'll like tt. It s a good value.
Bus by door. Cloe lo market and school
PHA terma. 95 Hit hi and Ave. Carl
Seamster ibullderi. aI42

BY OWNrlR: Small unfinished but livable
houe on 'i acre, north. 62350, tiOO
don. Phone al43

MM B1Y1 N. 5th St. home. Basement A
ceraae.

won, buy N Cot ate corner. 400 block.
it 175 mo.

OVYMR leaving. 3 bdrm home, unltnuh.
ed up. hdd. floor dining rm.. twin l.. A
game, only 110 him

L. E. Klumpp Real Estate
wo n. unurcn. Ph. Res.

0141-- !

tioft. i A. and late built s'rnnm hnn
eat. Garaie and poultry house. Fruit
trees Will take In car. trailer house 01

properly Cell O V Hum . h

State Finance Co., R'ltors
IM 8. High St. Ph. Eie.

al44- -

WM0. LATE built home with unfin-
ished atlle. Located NE Hardwood
floors, fireplace, auto oil floor fur-
nace. Attached garaae. Cor. lot. Terms
Call O. V Hume 1U1

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 8. High St. pn. Eves.

,.. ai44
tt.t.W. NEW attractive unfln. I room

home in Dmt, Large eor lot
H dulled well n, pump. Terms
Call O. V Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
161 8. Hlih St. Ph. Eves.

a 44

TODAY'S BEST BUY
Owner lealng. Drooa price to effect Im-
mediate sate. Modern 3 bdrm, home
Hard nod Hoot Both electric A oil
heal. Nicely arramen rm Attract ne ex-
terior desian. Excel, location, A better
deal at 18.000.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1111 Bdgewater. Ph. Eve. 3 939

ai48

ENGLEWOOD
Behind Ihos two lovely birch trees at
1130 Mamet St. is an excellent value
in a 1 bedroom home, livma room with
fireplace, dming room, kitchen ft nook
full basement, nice back vird-pn-
riant at 6I90. Call Crawford.
Modern Ranch Home

New I bedroom ft den. a

living room, circulating fireplace, hard-
wood floois. Insuiaied. pane
double garaae on acres, ten minutes
from donlon IB909 i ft right price
good terms-w- in take lot la town in

ap Call Crawford

BURT PICHA, Realtors
179 N. Hish St. Ph. Ives.

eT4V

Journol Want Ads Pay

GlJUIiriCD ADVERTISING
per Line lft
Par Uo 1 Kriu ...40' Par LID f time ....60
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FPU SALE HOUSES
HOMER ABOVE AVERAGE

Atlft.OOO for this English tyU 3 BR homa.
Ha Ige. llv. A din. rini., 1 bath, full

burnt., ell ht close to grade, ar. it
.'tr schools.
. i 119,000 CAPE COD

Pull basmt., 3 If. BR. 18x34 Hv. rm..
13x13 dln..rm., nook fin. in Ph.

covered patto, 3 fplei., gar..
"m ft. pvd. at. front, all la lawn 4c

..shrub.V' 816.350 VIEW HOME
-- Well planned 3 BR. piped oil hi..
'

gar., 10 ft, front all In lawn. No track-
ed plaster in thla home.

131.000 VIEW
Tji. nlnure windows. tar. 3 lie
BR. Just the placa to be by yourself

iJbut not isolated.
i 821.000 BRICK HOME
Burnt., all plastered, full plumb 3 1st.

,BR , room for more, gar, Ufa time
roor. rn.

ED LUK1NBEAL REAL ESTATE
, 440 N. 14th 81. a

I BDRM. house. Auto. heat, wall to wall

-- WELL BUILT HOME
" (1900. North. 3 BR, fenced In back

yard. Lara lot. Ol loan ear ba uiun
ma. Mil hi consider Ierm.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
3007 N. Capitol

Of I lea Ph. Iv.
al43

- NEW HOUSE BY OWNER
' S BR, attractive kitchen ft nook, comb.
" LR ft dinette, ('place, hdwd. fir., ample

cupboard ft cloaet apace. Lot 73x150
' reach tree. 1 blk. from Kelier atoree.
"i bike, from achool. Froren food locker

ext to back of lot. IBS00. Ph.
a 143

BY OWNER: Lerie nouse, I rm. down
.J up. 4 lota, fruit nut tree. Could
.be made Into apt. Price 14800.
Zeck 8c hell, P. O. Box 225, Oervaia

159

POR KALE BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm
home. PH.A. terma. (lit) down. Phone

10'
JUNGWOOD HTM. 2 bdrm. home, t,

rumpu room, oil heat, two fire-

place. New carpeting. P.H.A. Call own
er MMl, iDU

LEAVING
FOR CALIFORNIA

SACRIFICE NEW 4 BEDROOM HOME
Tile kitchen, bath u pat aire end down
Hardwood floor throueh out. Pull plea- -

tered eareie. Lota of atoraae apace.
.Terraced back yard. Coat over lis,
.4)00 to build. Will eel for 114,800, aome

trrmx. Also will consider cheaper house
in trade. Por more information Inquire

eat Steven Ued Cera, 011 8. 13th 8t
al54

IMMEDIATE po. Small house it "double

'garage, '4 acre. Excellent wrll. I
"tSOOO down, balance terma. Rt. 4. box
"MS. Ph. I, ml. NW Prlnele
'achool on Battle Creek road. a!41

pTearly-NE-
W

ettra'ctlve 1 bd. rm. home
1'placa it Venetian blindi, all modern ft

cblg gar. Por quick dale, 14.000, i turned
dos. Terma. 100 Lent Ave. Ph. 24779.

A REAL BUY
Large living rm. with fireplace. 1 Bd

-- rm. Full dining rm. with Prench dr
opening Into patio and beautiful back
yard. Large landscaped lot with view of

city. Price I9OO0. Will take limit r.H.A.
'loan.

. .FOUR BED ROOM
Attractive older home, area llv. ft din.
rm. Pull bailment and large porch. 230x
.110 ft. Shady lot. Planted to fruit, ber
ries and flowera. Restricted DIM. Owner
moving to Calif. Will sacrifice for 18950.
Cell Bon Clesry.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
ItU Edge water Ph. 35100, Bve. 39039

141

CNDALA RIA, 3 bdrm. home. By owner
. 230 Candalarla Blvd. Ph. 11341. aim

IV OWNER: New 2 barm, home on V A
Near sciiool, bus it ihopplng renter.
Lara llv. rm., din. rm., utility ft nlre
kitchen with lnu of built In. H.W

BDRM. older stylt corner lot. Small
down payfent. 2305N.Mh. a 42

1 MM. cottage. Good location. 4 fruit tree.
600.610Ratcllff drive. 142

Shir IISAO DN. Modern 3 BR home, nlre
tit i tr let. Balance 16400. r.H.A. Ph. 34189.

143

t Bdrm. F.H.A. Terms
New hardwood firs., cement foundation.
Nvlng rm., din. rm.. kit., Venetian
blind, floor furnaee, alt. aar. CI mi to
it. Vincent's achool. Pull price tO.750.

r Rawlins Realty
Hollvwnod District

ftl. Eves,
11"

SvM. NEW unfinished house East. At- -

, bached taraee. Lot 100x180.
Call Stanley Brown with

Slate Finance Co., R'ltors
151 8. High Bt., Ph. Eves.

al43

tt.TM. CLEAN bdrm. home, furnl'hed
Out to erhool. Bus at door. South.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
J51 8. Huh 81., Ph. Eves.

el43

BEST BUYS
'd CABINET SHOP

Owner fnrred to ell Hftmlirtng
buildingn. maihinerr. for IIOOOO.

Ot will ell building only for r.ooo. Lib-
eral term. Eve. ph. 30413 or 3J5SI.

F.NOLrwoon pitBrand new 3 bdrm. home with (in fin
upnairi. 3 block to grade nrhonl. ft

block to high itrhortl A real bargain
at 700 down Total prlre 810.OO0. Eve
Ph. or

mipi.rx
Older tvpe home tn good condition Pri-

vate enl. to earh unit. Private bath
icinniK, ronier let but at ft out door.
Khnol I Mock. 11000 down Tom! price

nly 17500. Eve. a. 10473 or 335M.

-- b FARMS
31 ACRI--

I .arrea under cultivation. 3 arrea tn
bearer dam. 3 rm. hoime Cmm trier able
aw timber. Owner forced tn leate state

Total price 10500. lie. Ph. or
W".

Crlo tn Eat Large hern. everal
niee home ite. A good buv for

16180. Trrma. Eve, Ph. 39403 or 33568

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
MM Portland Rd. Ph.

aUl
I KM. HOt'ii mi WoodburnWired for

itertrtc rang. Lot AOftO Prlre 83450.
Collina, 3330 Hyde St.. Salem.

a145

LOOK, YOt Houe Buyerot Thave'e new
I bdrm., lie. rm., kitchen, bath, utility.

tl plastered, vent, bltndi, 1J30 garaie
Only 31W0 down Bel. PHA. Would
take ft building lot or car at ft purl
down payment. Ph. 368.13. ai45

TT- - OWNER: 3 bdrm" honieN Pine
krlnhen, fireplace, attached plastered
wage with utility room. 630 N. Hurt

14f
RF3Wfsft for qutk sale BYOWNPR

tr bdrm. hse lovely yard, eh rubbery
ttJM. Includes Wreulating healer
vflnte. Rendu opt lone.) Near bus.

pre 8) school. 455 Purd 8t4 Salem
P a 144

KrR'ATE PARTY: rm housVFbdtma
block to Highland erlmol. Small

darn payment, balance IS per mo
Will have to see to appreciate Pull
PVtee 11159. Will sell turn. Ph.

14l

BTn nWNPR: Leaving Hat. mit sail
unftnUhed hnuse. lot 80H39. 3

block from scnoni. n u bv e-
ven hour. Will sell on tergu. lit Cade

141

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov
Ing. Ina. op. Work guar. W. H. Me
A! lister. 840 Trade. Ptt tt!44'

41'TO PAINTINO Just ft shad better by
Ray Etter Cell Shrock Motor Co.

EDUCATION

Get Ahead With Diesel

Ra.lroad. truck, tractor, factories
large ft small power and llahtlne olant
Be ahead of the crowd prepare for thla
opportunity now. you can atari learn-
ing Diesel operation and maintenance
while holding present Job. If you are
mechanically Inclined write for free

tarts, utilities Dleiel Training. Reglitrar.
tail aneiiieia, unicago 14. nnni

IF YOU like to draw, sketch or saint
wriis ror aieni Test no Fee) cii ve
age and occupation. Bat 393 Capita
journal nni45'

ARTISTS MAKE MONEY. Do vou like to
draw? Send name, address, aae and or
cupatlon for FREE ART TEST to find
out your ability. Bog 301 Capital
journal. hhl45'

FOR RENT ROOMS
WELL FURN. sleeping rm. Close In. HftC

water. Men only. 737 Center Bt. Jkl42
CLOHE IN. Room for woman only. 423 N

Winter. Ph. 1.1835. Jkl41'
SLEEPING ROOM. Ph.
i:iit tini'srirvc-Div- . .i.
man, iii.ju mumo. rn,

ATTRACTIVE rms. 203 S McCoy. Ph.
jinn

NICE SLEEPING RM. for employed Is
dy. Kitchen privileges. Ph. 1155
Llie Hi. Jkl42

NICE SLEEPING room (men).' 44ft Center
Bt. Rear Woodrow Bldg. Jkl42

ROOMS TO RENT
WEEK OR MONTH

HOTEL SALEM
Tel

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
4 FURNISHED suburban rentals. Week or

monin. m. box 822. Ph. Jpt46'
NEWLY DECORATED furn. apt. 135

Perth, West Salem. 1pl43

t RM. FURN. Apt. Prl. bath. 330 8. 14th.
JP142

3 RM. APT. Partly furn. 110. Ph.
JP141

LARGE I rm. furn. apt. with electric kit-
chen. Inquire at 330 Mission St. JpI4I

CLOSE IN Small 1 room furn. apt. for
, person. 535 N. Winter. Jp141
3 ROOM apt. Partly turn. Prlv. bath4

entrance. 780 N. Church. Ph.
JP142

3 RM. Furn. apt. Shower toilet. Ph.
or JP143

RM. furn. spt. 125. 2210 Hazel. Jpl39'
S ROOM mod. apt. Ph. 165 per mo

JP141

I RM. furn. apt. Main floor 3310 N. 4th.
Mr. Fred Lemon. Jpl42

I RM. FURN. apt. Hot' ft cold water.
Shower bath ft elec range. or 2 ad-
ults. No children. Ph. W. Salem.

JP142
NICE 3 rm. upstairs unfurn. ant. prlv.

ent. Utilities ft elec. range. 147ft Elm.
West Salem. Jpl43

3 LGE. RM. unfur. Apt. Auto, oil heat.
tin iBiiRc inciuaea. rrivaie oatn. willallow children. Ph. 37773. Jpl43

FURN. 1 OR Z RM. apt. Cheap. S fin. walk"
Rids O.K. 160 Union. Ph. Jpl41

CLOSE IN. Small apt. women only. 435
Winter. Ph. JP141'

4 ROOM flat basement to Hollywood dlst.
ims nar-e- pt. wo pnone. 850. Jpl3B
RM. furn. Apt. To employed couple--

or

ingle. Near new shopping center. 460 N.
"th. jpU3.

CLOSE IN Apta. Auto. heat. H. L. Stiff
3B1B& or 370.10. Jpl42

FOR RENT HOUSES
FURNISHED HOUSE, 1996 S. Commercial,

. Jml41
8 BDRM. housa for rent. 820 Cascade Dr,

rhingwooa ni. goi.ao. Ph. Jml42
flat, newly dec. Adults, 660

NJJlgh at. 38375J jmiu
FURN. COTTAGE. 1 Bdrm. 840. 3 mt.

North of Brooks on 99E. Rose Cottage.
Jml43

NEW 5 ROOM house for rent. Good dlst.
oupuroan. lea. pn. Jml42

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
WARE HOUSE 31x27, Ph. J14B

RENT Singer electric sewing machine by
monin in your home. No extra charge
for delivery ft pickup of machine.
16.00 per mo. Ph. 33512. J166

36 IN. POWER 8YCLE mower; power mow
er; garden tillers: paint sprayers: pow-
er tools: plumbing tools; air compress-
or and etc. Howser Bros., 1410 8. 12th.
Ph. J142

OFFICE spaces and desk spacea. Pb. 15S.9!.
)

GROUND FLOOR rooms, , suit ftb lft for of
lice or stores

STATE PIN A NCR CO.
Ph. 34121 j

U DRIVE trucks cars Pb
POWER TOOL rentals for home ft in

dustriftj use Howser Bros Ph

TRAILERS. 13.00 per day Howser Bros
1410 S. 12th, West Salem j

BUSINESS BM for rent. H. L. Stiff. 1

GOOD USED PIANOS H L. Stiff.
FLOOR SANDER for rent Montgomen

Wsrd. )

TO DO good lob rent a good floor send-
er. W sell everything to complete the
Job.

HOWSER BROS Ph J

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM ft BOARD for one business womsn.

Ph. J) 143"

VACANCY for room ft board 639 N. win"
ter. JJ142

LOST AND FOUND
LOST: Diamond ring, 3 diamonds. Down-

town on S. Liberty, Sentimental value.
Reward. Ph. k!42

LOST: Blue silk stripe border umbrella on
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
ac. with firs, alders, etc., with back-
ground. Llv. rm. with attractive f'place.
din rm.. kit., nook, bath, all on fir.
Part bsmt with L. facilities ft furnace.
Hdwd. firs., elec. wtr. htr. Oood private
wtr. system.

Good Investment
Properties

W have several business Investment
properties priced right. These are sound
DidKS., good location with good leaci.

11260 Gross annual Income .,..160.000
15100 OroM annual Income .... 40.000
15100 Gross annus) Income .,,.135.000
13900 Or os annua income .... 31.500

See Mr. Schmidt of our business depart
ment

Trade for Good Country
Store

A good general store ft 3 bdrm. home.,
dble. gar., Pi ar. land. In good count rj
location. Store well equipped including
meat market, ice cream ft lunch coun-
ter. Priced 118.000 plus merchandise in
ventory, owners health requires see.
Owner will take am. income property tn
saietn or producing acreage in trade,

Now You Can Buy
The price on the 35 acre farm has now
been reduced ao that It makes
tractive Investment. 30 ac. cult
chard. I sanchion barn, chicken hse.. all
yr. crk. on paved rd. Mod 4 bdrm. home
with f'plsce, elec. wtr. htr.. gar. Now
only priced 19250. Owner U going to

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

Peraonal Service by Men Who Specialise
TO High Ph.3-462- el4t'

15 ACRES, small house ft garage. Nice
timber. 6 miles from Salem 00 old high
way, price 13500.

lift ACRE ranch, t bdrm. house, full
Plumbing, barn. silo, large tnach. shed
chicken house. Would make a good dairy
farm. 14 stanchions, water cup for each
cow; 3 sprlnis. fruit, berries, nice trees.
onty IS400. Kea. down. poss. Oct. 1st.
If Interested, esll Sederstrom.

t I.ARtlK houses. Income o er 1150 mo
Good business district. Lot 13x82. Would
make an Ideal business corner. Asking
price 142 500. Submit offer. Address
405 and 415 Marion St. Corner Liberty.
SrderMrom, evenings or

WE have ft 3 bdrm. home turn. 14150.

Severin Realty Co.
lll N, Hlih 81, Ph.3-401- cl41
COLBATH LAND CO. REALTORS

THADFH
.11 4.CRE Farm for citv Dronrrtr
3 BDRM. home for 3 bdrm. home close to

Catholic School.
LARGE MIRHIT Grocery, teke City home

INCOME Property in Wood burn for 8a
lent hnmr

TR4II6R PARK ft Apt. House for City
BDRM. Home for Acreage in Cemrl
R.M. HOUSE for lot outsldt hit limits,

.pen e.vra. tui g io
COLBATH LAND CO. REALTORS

lMlCr-Tite- 91 pn 34f,SJ fUl.
WANTED REAL ESTATE
WANT MCE suburban home, also reason-

able Apt. He
WILLAMFTT1 REAL ESTATE

173 8. Jberly Ph. 31113 ral4t
WANTED from owner, best houeI4.500

win ouy. rn. ral43
WE ARE tn need 01 good houses to sell

tn or near Selem If you wlsb it ut
your property for sale
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS
l!4js liberty flt phono e

NOTICE! II your property--
!"

for "salt,
rent or exchange itt 11 with as We
have all kinds of cob buvers

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 8 Wih St cfta

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
GARAGE and Service Station, Bhd 34x5fT

Soma equipment. Doing good business.
Prtce tor bldg. ft equpt. 85.000. Call O
V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
13 8. High St. Ph. Eves,. edi44

NEW MOTEL
Near Salem mrelp unit all furn.

heal, hdd. fir. 393 feet en
99E. This U ft good buy for 118.049

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
T7 8 Com'l Ph. edl43'

BY OWNCB: Repair eheft ft seme sia- -
lon t bdrm. home. 1 ft acre. Incom

ftltoft per tnonlh. Unlimited possibil-
ities Terms may be arranged or mi
trade. Mt Green cdl43'

NET ATTRACTIVE cafe, new equipment
Cs MB. R, Sftkegft. Ph. SUM. dl43

FOR SALE HOUSES
9M7M. LATE built 5 room home. Flrepli

oil neat, nice tot. Will take In small
acreage or small house In town. Call
O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eve

al44

NORTH SALEM HOME
ft rm , 4 yr. olr beauty! Utility rm. with
1. l rav. elec. water heater. Attached
garaie. B;g maple. Close to bus, store,
school. MOVE IN TODAY! 14100, terms.
Less for CASH

C. W. STULLER, Agt.
Wallace Rd. fc mile N. of bridge

at4i

FOR SALE LOTS
,OT 45' x lim' on McGllcrlst St. at Sum

mer. S650. Ph. Rl. 3, box 901 at
Roberts. aa!42

87A FOR MY EQUITY will buy 2 lots and
rustic shack NE. Low payments. Bought
this intending to bull dhome, but I'm
going to be e firemen so its city life
for me. Ph. 1130 S. 18th, Apb. 4.

aal43
SIS DOWN and 115 per month, tor lots

wun tine water. On silver ton mad close
to school.

General Real Estate
365 Center St. Open Evenings

SS143

VIEW LOT, 64X143. ilty water, bus
Ice. Near school, 8 Rd. Reason-aa!4-

ible. Ph. 22109.

VIEW LOTS, 800 blk., Yiste Av WOOD- -

eu Luis, goo bin, Ratcitff Dr
ctty water. Ph an

FOR SALE FARMS
H A. FARM. Will take trade. Inq. 607 N

capitoi Apt. e. b!4S
SUBURBAN FARM CLOSE IN. 16 Rich

;rei. on pavm t., mostly bottom soil,
running water in pasture. VERY AT-

TRACTIVE set of blda. Mod. 3 B R
home. eler. heat. 3 fireplaces, patio ft
outside firepl , 3 car garage. Roomy
barn with concrete floor and hay fork
Pltrv hse. A model Country estate. You'll
ao for this. 118.500. Terms.

QUALITY I. AND QUALITY BI.DO. 1!

Acres, rolline Wll. Silt, on pavm't
close In. NEW 3 B R. mod. home, lie
L. ft D. Rms.. tiled kit. A bath, plbg
upsI. fully In.'Ul. ft W. stripped. Pul
basm't, 50 en. ft. deep freeie. NEW gar.
age. with finished apt., rented. NEW
10x90 barn, all concrete floor. 300 ca-
pacity pltry hve. Auto Lawn spk. erst.
A SUPER VALUE here for 935.000. Ex-

tra land with yr. stream available.
BUY AN INCOME FARM. By all means.

see this 10 choice acres on pavm't. few
miles north. All In fine prod. Borsen
Berries A Nuts. Has aood 3 B R. h
new bsrn, garaie, pliry hse. Reduced
10 sen at once. 19850

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 8. Com St.. Ph. Eve.
bl4?

FOR SALE ACREAGE
t'e ACRE on Baxter roadUnfmtshed

house beautiful view, good well, Price
IJ.3O0. Phone after 4 p.m.

A Home for the Future
10 acres, creek, older tvpe
house, berries, nice garden. 16.500.

See W. E. Bioan

McKillop Real Estate
Center and Hlah Streets

Day Eve.
bbm

ACRES with 500""feethlwav rronl-ag-

on So. 99. Older lrp horn with
outbulldini. fruit ft shad trees. 14950
Phone bbt44

7 ACRES North with income Modern el-

ect ne home. Good barn, nice yard
shrub, family orchard, etc Priced
right. Rt. 3, box 363, Salem. Ph.

bbl4l'
II ACRM of rhok land. No build IngaT

Cloe to Haiel Green School.
M ACKER near Swegle School. No build-

ing a.
OMER 8 REAL ESTATE

4t N 11th Ph. Unm hhHl

REAL ESTATE

APARTMENTS
Showing splendid return on 1ntmrnt.
1155 Income per mnnlh plus owner apt
3 apis, duplex, house trailer. All for
110,150.

t apis New bide Wrc, appliances
heal. Excel lent location near Stale
Hon. Very aood income and needs no
caretaker

BUSINESS
Eone 2 lot 60x165. 0 rm. modern house
suitable for 1 apt Large bid, on alley
for shop or mfa. Reduced to 16900 for
quirk sale

Chas. Hudkins & Son
Oter 37 Years In Salem

3J0 N High St, Ph. fl4S
FUR P.4.L or trade for Salem property

Rental proper! in Euarn en 99 N
Veined at II OM 6 units, room for
expansion. Write Lakeside Lodse, 371
Barter Drive. Eueene. el41

FOB YOI R SAVINGS Investment Buy a
first mtrliiii on real estste. Salem ft
ttcinttv. Piamme secant? voureelt
Amounts iMtft to several thousand dea-
ls r net investors w We make ftll

fur oii if desired
TAT 8 FINANCE CO, 13 8. Big ft

(Continued on Page 19)


